
257
258

259

260 261

262

263

PC +51.93

PT +61.77

N
NAD 83

20

SCALE: 1" = 20'

0 50 100

FERN LANE

(PRIVATE W
AY - 40' W

IDE)

MILLSTONE ROAD
(TOWN WAY - 50' WIDE)

MILLSTONE ROAD

SAWCUT

MILLSTONE RD CONST BL

R&R MB
PROP MILL
& OVERLAY

PROP HMA BERM,
TYPE A MOD. (TYP)

RET

PROP FULL DEPTH
PVMT - TYPE 2

PROP HMA DRIVE

PROP 5' HMA WALK (TYP)

RET

PROP HMA DRIVE

PROP SHELL DRIVE

PROP HMA DRIVE

PROP HMA DRIVE
PROP GRAVEL DRIVE

R&R MB(2)

PROP HMA DRIVE
PROP GRAVEL DRIVE

PROP FULL DEPTH
PVMT - TYPE 2

RET MB

R&R MB

PROP LOAM & SEED (TYP)

PROP GRAVEL DRIVE
PROP HMA DRIVE

APPROX LIMIT OF GRADING(TYP)

RET

R&R FENCE R&R FENCE

R&R

RET BOULDER

PROP CLEARING AND GRUBBING
STA 257+35 TO STA 259+50

PROP CEM
CONC PCR

REM

REM

LIMIT OF WORK
MEET EXIST

PROP CEM CONC PCR

PROP CEM CONC PCR PROP CLEARING AND GRUBBING
STA 261+65 TO STA 262+44

PROP CLEARING AND GRUBBING
STA 261+41 TO STA 261+65

RET FENCE

PROP CLEARING AND GRUBBING
STA 262+28 TO STA 262+49

RET

R&R BOUND

R&R BOUND

RET BOUND

RET BOUND

25
.0

0' PROP SAWCUT
(TYP)

PROP TEMP EASEMENT

PROP TEMP
EASEMENT

PROP CLEARING AND GRUBBING
STA 261+14 TO STA 261+49

PROP FULL DEPTH
PVMT - TYPE 2

22 23

PROP FULL DEPTH
PVMT - TYPE 1

PROP FULL DEPTH
PVMT - TYPE 2

19

20

LEGEND

PCR NO.

DRIVEWAY NO.

#

#

PROP HMA BERM -
TYPE A MOD. (TYP)

PROP PERM EASEMENT

PROP GRAN
CURB (TYP)

PROP LOAM & SEED (TYP)
PROP CLEARING AND GRUBBING
STA 258+20 TO STA 259+39

PROP HMA DRIVE
RET WOOD POST

RET BOULDERSRET BOULDERS

NOTE:
ALL TREES SHOWN BEHIND PROPOSED
CLEARING LINE ARE TO BE RETAINED.

REM BOULDERS (4)

FOR ADD ALT SEE SHEET 134

PROP PVMT
SURFACE COATING -
RED BRICK PATTERN

PROP HMA BERM
TYPE A MOD. (TYP)

PROP 5.5' HMA WALK

PROP SPLIT RAIL
WOOD FENCE

PROP GRAN CURB
TYPE VA5

78

263

264
265

266

267

268

269
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SCALE: 1" = 20'
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MILLSTONE ROAD(TOWN WAY - 50' WIDE)

SAWCUT

SAWCUT

MILLSTONE RD CONST BL

C
LIFF

REM TREES (2)

PROP 5.5' HMA WALK (TYP)

PROP LOAM & SEED (TYP)

PROP FULL DEPTHPVMT - TYPE 1

PROP MILL & OVERLAY

PROP HMA DRIVE

RET MB

PROP SHELL DRIVE

R&R MB

RET MB

PROP HMA DRIVE

RET MB

PROP HMA DRIVE

PROP HMA DRIVE

PROP HMA DRIVE

PROP GRAVEL DRIVE

PROP GRAVEL DRIVE

PROP HMA DRIVE

R&R FENCE

R&R FENCE

RET FENCE

PROP TREE
PROTECTION (TYP)

APPROX LIMIT OF GRADING (TYP)

PROP FULL DEPTHPVMT - TYPE 2

PROP FULL DEPTH
PVMT - TYPE 2

PROP CLEARING AND GRUBBING
STA 263+34 TO STA 263+95

RET

PROP HMA DRIVE

PROP CEM CONC PCR

LIMIT OF WORKMATCH EXIST

LIMIT OF WORK

MATCH EXIST

PROP MILL & OVERLAY

PROP CLEARING AND GRUBBING

STA 265+03 TO STA 265+35
R&R BOUND

R&R BOUND

25.00'

PROP TREE PROTECTION (TYP)

R
ET

PROP SAWCUT (TYP)

PROP TEMP EASEMENT

PROP TEMP EASEMENT

PROP GRAVEL DRIVE

PROP HMA DRIVE

PROP FULL DEPTHPVMT - TYPE 1

PROP FULL DEPTH
PVMT - TYPE 1

PROP FULL DEPTH
PVMT - TYPE 2

24 25

26

21

LEGEND

PCR NO.

DRIVEWAY NO.

#

#

PROP GRAN
TRANS PIECE PROP GRAN

TRANS PIECE

PROP CLEARING AND GRUBBING
STA 265+18 TO STA 265+43

PROP CLEARING AND GRUBBING

STA 266+71 TO STA 268+22

PROP FULL DEPTH
PVMT - TYPE 1

R&R FENCE

NOTE:
ALL TREES SHOWN BEHIND PROPOSED
CLEARING LINE ARE TO BE RETAINED.

REM TREE

R&R FENCE
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FOR PROFILE SEE SHEET 25

FOR PROFILE SEE SHEET 25
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SCALE: 1" = 20'
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A
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LE
 W

ID
TH

)

MILLSTONE ROAD
(TOWN WAY - 40' WIDE)

RET UP

RET UP

RET UP
RET UP

R&R UP & GUY (BO);

PROP CONDUIT & HH

FOR RISER RELO

R&R UP (BO)

RET
RET HYD

DRIVE

2
1

6

510

9

8 7

13 15

14

12

14' - 12" HDPE

3' - 12" HDPE

10' - 12" HDPE

10' - 12" HDPE

REM

RET

11

RET UP

R&R GUY (BO)

RET

RET

RET

RET

LIMIT OF WORK
STA 200+17.68
N 2745704.037
E 1053236.773

RET GUY

RET UP

MILLSTONE RD CONST BL
REM 12" PIPE

REM 12" PIPE
200

201

202 203

204

205

17' - 12" HDPE

RET GUY

PC +25.16PT +09.68

N NAD 83

20

SCALE: 1" = 20'

0 50 100

MILLSTONE ROAD
(TOWN WAY - 40' WIDE)

CAPE COD RAIL TRAIL

(DEPARTMENT OF CONSERVATION & RECREATION - 82.5' W
IDE)

CAPE COD RAIL TRAIL

(DEPARTMENT OF CONSERVATION & RECREATION - 82.5' W
IDE)

R&R UP & GUY (BO);
PROP CONDUIT & HH
FOR RISER RELO

R&R UP (BO)

R&R UP
(BO)

R&R UP (BO)

R&R UP (BO);
PROP CONDUIT & HH FOR
SERVICE RELO

R&R UP (BO)

R&R UP (BO)

R&R UP (BO)

ADJ

RET

13
15

14

12

18

19

22

21

24

35' - 12" HDPE

7' - 12" HDPE

5' - 12" HDPE

4' - 12" HDPE

6' - 12" HDPE

29' - 12" HDPE

19' - 12" HDPE

3' - 12" HDPE

22' - 12" HDPE

11

16
17

R&R GUY (BO)

RET

RET

REM

RET

RET

RET

RET

MILLSTONE RD CONST BL
205 206

207

208 209

210 26

23

20

ABAN PIPE R&R GUY (BO)

PROP LEACHING GALLEYS (3) PROP LEACHING GALLEYS (13)

R&D EXIST HYD;
PROP 6" COUPLING

PROP HYD;
PROP 4' - 6" DIP

R&R W/ SIDEWALK
GUY (BO)

255' - 12" HDPE

190' - 12" HDPE

MILLSTONE RD DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DATA
NO.

1

2

TYPE

CB

LB

STATION

200+49.6
13.5 LT

200+67.4
6.2 LT

RIM ELEV.

44.32

44.53

INV. IN

(1) 38.00

INV. OUT

(2) 38.30

REMARKS

MILLSTONE RD DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DATA
NO.

5

6

7

8

9

TYPE

CB

CB

EX CB

LB

LB

STATION

202+53.7
5.9 RT

202+53.6
11.5 RT

202+74.2
11.5 RT

202+13.0
6.3 RT

202+29.4
6.6 RT

RIM ELEV.

44.51

44.34

44.36

45.05

44.81

INV. IN

(7) 39.98

(9) 39.51

(10) 39.80

INV. OUT

(10) 40.09

(10) 40.17

(5) 40.37

(8) 39.59

REMARKS

PROP FRAME & COVER

REMODEL

MILLSTONE RD DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DATA
NO.

11

12

13

14

15

TYPE

EX CB

CB

CB

CB

DMH

STATION

205+45.5
14.5 LT

205+56.9
14.5 LT

205+44.2
11.5 RT

205+56.9
11.5 RT

205+50.9
6.2 RT

RIM ELEV.

48.36

48.45

48.50

48.60

48.79

INV. IN

(13) 44.93
(14) 44.90

INV. OUT

(16) 44.60

(16) 43.87

(15) 44.97

(15) 44.94

(17) 43.00

REMARKS

MILLSTONE RD DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DATA
NO.

16

17

TYPE

EX DMH

EX DMH

STATION

205+55.0
25.0 LT

205+73.3
23.7 LT

RIM ELEV.

48.97

46.45

INV. IN

(12) 43.80
(11) 44.42

(15) 42.45

INV. OUT REMARKS

MILLSTONE RD DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DATA
NO.

21

22

23

25

TYPE

CB

CB

LG

DMH

STATION

208+49.9
15.9 LT

208+49.9
11.5 RT

208+44.6
16.2 RT

208+44.9
6.4 RT

RIM ELEV.

54.86

54.87

54.85

54.93

INV. IN

(25) 49.70

(21) 49.90
(22) 51.10
(26) 50.75

INV. OUT

(25) 50.20

(25) 51.23

(23) 49.80

REMARKS

MILLSTONE RD DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DATA
NO.

10

TYPE

LB

STATION

202+45.5
6.3 RT

RIM ELEV.

44.60

INV. IN

(5) 40.01
(6) 39.69

INV. OUT

(9) 39.88

REMARKS

MILLSTONE RD DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DATA
NO.

18

19

20

TYPE

CB

CB

LG

STATION

207+02.5
11.5 RT

207+02.9
15.4 LT

206+93.3
15.7 RT

RIM ELEV.

52.19

52.09

52.53

INV. IN

(18) 47.79
(19) 46.79

INV. OUT

(20) 47.89

(20) 47.70

REMARKS
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SCALE: 1" = 20'
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MILLSTONE ROAD
(TOWN WAY - 40' WIDE)

R&R UP (BO)

R&R UP (BO)

R&R UP (BO);
PROP CONDUIT & HH FOR
SERVICE RELO

RET
VZ/EVERSOURCE TO
REPLACE POLE (BO)

RET
RET

24

28

27 30

22' - 12" HDPE

20' - 12" HDPE

6' - 12" HDPE

16' - 12" HDPE

ADJ

ADJ
ADJ

RET

MILLSTONE RD CONST BL210
211 212 213 214 215

216

37

32
29

26

PROP LEACHING GALLEYS (5)

PROP LEACHING

GALLEYS (5)

R&D EXIST HYD;
PROP 6" COUPLING

PROP HYD;
PROP 4'-6" DIP

190' - 12" HDPE

200' - 12" HDPE

RET IRRIGATION
SYSTEM

PRC +79.92 PRC +37.55

N
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SCALE: 1" = 20'
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0'
 W

ID
E)

MILLSTONE ROAD
(TOWN WAY - 40' WIDE)

R&R UP (BO);
PROP CONDUIT & HH FOR
SERVICE RELO

PROP DMH; BUILD OVER EXIST PIPE
RET CB; ADD F&C

R&R UP (BO)

R&R UP (BO);
PROP CONDUIT & HH
FOR SERVICE RELO

R&R UP (BO)

RET HYD
ADJ WG

R&R UP (BO)

RET

34

35
36

33

38

39

41

42

11' - 12" HDPE

6' - 12" HDPE 20' - 12" HDPE

3' - 12" HDPE

20' - 12" HDPE

8' - 12" HDPE

ADJ

R&R GUY (BO)

RET

ABAN
REM

ADJ

REM

ABAN

R&R GUY (BO)

RET WG

MILLSTONE RD CONST BL

ABAN PIPE

ABAN PIPE

RET PIPE216 217

218

219 220 221

22243
40

37

PROP LEACHING
GALLEYS (5)

PROP LEACHING GALLEYS (4)

PROP LEACHING GALLEYS (4)

RET ELEC
MTR

RET IRRIGATION
SYSTEM

MILLSTONE RD DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DATA
NO.

24

26

TYPE

CB

DMH

STATION

210+49.0
17.3 LT

210+38.6
6.2 RT

RIM ELEV.

59.81

59.93

INV. IN

(24) 55.88
(29) 55.80

INV. OUT

(26) 55.95

(25) 55.44

REMARKS

MILLSTONE RD DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DATA
NO.

27

28

29

TYPE

CB

CB

DMH

STATION

212+50.0
16.6 LT

212+50.3
11.5 RT

212+41.7
6.1 RT

RIM ELEV.

65.36

65.04

64.69

INV. IN

(28) 60.94
(27) 60.94

INV. OUT

(29) 61.36

(29) 61.04

(26) 60.05

REMARKS

MILLSTONE RD DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DATA
NO.

30

32

TYPE

CB

LG

STATION

214+49.6
16.0 LT

214+43.6
4.1 RT

RIM ELEV.

75.82

76.61

INV. IN

(30) 71.62

INV. OUT

(32) 71.82

REMARKS

MILLSTONE RD DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DATA
NO.

33

34

35

36

37

TYPE

EX CB

CB

DMH

EX CB

LG

STATION

216+43.9
16.1 LT

216+49.3
11.5 RT

216+48.5
18.5 RT

216+58.4
18.4 RT

216+41.8
6.1 RT

RIM ELEV.

81.20

81.78

82.36

85.41

81.69

INV. IN

(36) 76.60

(33) 76.80

(35) 76.30
(34) 77.62

INV. OUT

(36) 77.20

(37) 77.73

(37) 76.50

(35) 76.70

REMARKS

PROP FRAME & COVER

MILLSTONE RD DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DATA
NO.

38

39

40

TYPE

CB

CB

LG

STATION

218+60.2
11.5 RT

218+66.9
15.4 LT

218+54.6
6.0 RT

RIM ELEV.

86.34

86.17

86.19

INV. IN

(38) 82.23
(39) 82.05

INV. OUT

(40) 82.28

(40) 82.16

REMARKS

MILLSTONE RD DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DATA
NO.

41

42

43

TYPE

CB

CB

LG

STATION

220+35.7
15.5 LT

220+57.1
11.5 RT

220+48.5
4.8 RT

RIM ELEV.

87.18

87.55

87.64

INV. IN

(41) 83.16
(42) 83.56

INV. OUT

(43) 83.34

(43) 83.69

REMARKS
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SCALE: 1" = 20'
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E)  FARM

 W
AY

(PRIVATE W
AY - 50' W
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MILLSTONE ROAD
(TOWN WAY - 50' WIDE)

ADJ

RET UP

RET UP

RET UP

LUND

82

86

84

85

2' - 12" HDPE

41' - 12" HDPE

12' - 10" DIP
10' - 12" HDPE

ADJ

RET GUY

RET

MILLSTONE RD CONST BL

246

247

248 249
250

251

83
87

PROP LEACHING GALLEYS (2)
PROP LEACHING GALLEYS (3)

R&D EXIST HYD;
PROP 6" COUPLING

PROP HYD;
PROP 4' - 6" DIP

RET UP

R&R W/ SIDEWALK

GUY (BO)

RET GUY

PC +58.98

PCC +75.59

N

NAD 83

20

SCALE: 1" = 20'

0 50 100

JOE 

(PRIVATE WAY - 4
0' W

IDE)

MILLSTONE ROAD
(TOWN WAY - 50' WIDE)

100101

101100

ADJ HYD

RET

RET UP
RET UP

RET UP

LONG ROAD

RET

RET

88

92

100 99

96

94

7' - 12" HDPE

10' - 12" HDPE

4' - 12" HDPE
21' - 12" HDPE

7' - 12" HDPE

RET

RET GUY

REM GUY

MILLSTONE RD CONST BL

251

252

253

254 255

256

257
91

93

PROP LEACHING GALLEYS (4)

PROP LEACHING GALLEYS (3)

PROP LEACHING GALLEYS (3)

R&R W/ SIDEWALK

R&R W/ SIDEWALK

GUY (BO)

PROP PUSH
BRACE (BO)

PROP LEACHING GALLEYS (2)

PROP FLUSH VGC;
8" GRAVEL STRIP

PROP OVERFLOW
OUTLET

MILLSTONE RD DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DATA
NO.

82

83

TYPE

CB

LG

STATION

247+00.2
11.5 LT

247+01.0
18.6 LT

RIM ELEV.

106.12

107.52

INV. IN

(82) 102.08

INV. OUT

(83) 102.12

REMARKS

MILLSTONE RD DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DATA
NO.

84

85

86

87

TYPE

GI

CB

CB

LG

STATION

250+13.5
11.5 LT

250+13.0
14.9 RT

250+00.5
19.2 LT

249+86.6
22.1 LT

RIM ELEV.

106.05

105.89

106.10

103.53

INV. IN

(84) 101.50

(86) 98.53
(85) 99.33

INV. OUT

(86) 102.05

(87) 101.89

(87) 101.15

REMARKS

PROP FRAME & COVER

MILLSTONE RD DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DATA
NO.

88

91

TYPE

CB

LG

STATION

251+95.1
17.2 RT

252+05.3
22.2 RT

RIM ELEV.

105.07

105.18

INV. IN

(88) 100.90

INV. OUT

(91) 101.04

REMARKS

MILLSTONE RD DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DATA
NO.

92

93

TYPE

CB

LG

STATION

253+45.3
17.4 RT

253+69.6
16.0 RT

RIM ELEV.

104.64

103.50

INV. IN

(92) 100.40

INV. OUT

(93) 100.52

REMARKS

MILLSTONE RD DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DATA
NO.

94

96

99

100

TYPE

CB

LG

LB

LB

STATION

255+20.7
27.8 LT

255+31.0
31.2 LT

254+12.2
27.0 RT

254+02.1
26.3 RT

RIM ELEV.

101.60

101.74

102.29

102.96

INV. IN

(94) 98.40

(247) 96.20

(99) 94.95

INV. OUT

(96) 98.65

(100) 95.00

REMARKS
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SCALE: 1" = 20'

0 50 100

CLIFF POND ROAD

OLD(PRIVATE W
AY - 40' W

IDE)

MILLSTONE ROAD
(TOWN WAY - 50' WIDE)

RET UP

RET UP (BO)

RET UP

ADJ WG

RET UP (BO)

RET TEL PED

MEADOW

ROAD

RET

RET

RET

127

1299' - 12" HDPE

5' - 12" HDPE

MILLSTONE RD CONST BL

269

270

271
272

273

274

275

130

128
ADJ GG (BO)

RET TEL PED

RET GUY (BO)

PROP LEACHING

GALLEYS (3)

PROP LEACHING GALLEYS (4)

RET TEL PED

RET

RET GUY
(BO)

RET

PC +16.14
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SCALE: 1" = 20'
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MILLSTONE ROAD(TOWN WAY - 50' WIDE)

ADJ

RET UP
RET UP

RET UP

RET

132

131

139

141140
142

144

145

143

1' - 12" HDPE

3' - 10" DIP

6' - 12" HDPE

5' - 12" HDPE

5' - 12" HDPE

24' - 12" HDPE

3' - 10" DIP

2' - 12" HDPE

138

REMRET

REM

MILLSTONE RD CONST BL

ABAN PIPE

ABAN PIPE

REM 12" PIPE

275
276

277
278

279

280

146134

PROP LEACHING GALLEYS (4)

PROP LEACHING
GALLEYS (4)

REM 12" PIPE

R&D EXIST HYD; PROP 6" COUPLING
PROP HYD; PROP 4' - 6" DIP

RET GUY

RET GUY
RET GUY

6' - 12" RCP
REM DMH

MILLSTONE RD DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DATA
NO.

127

128

TYPE

CB

LG

STATION

269+50.0
11.4 RT

269+28.7
20.6 RT

RIM ELEV.

118.32

117.64

INV. IN

(127) 113.64

INV. OUT

(128) 113.80

REMARKS

MILLSTONE RD DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DATA
NO.

129

130

251

TYPE

CB

LG

CB

STATION

274+10.8
11.6 RT

274+05.8
4.0 RT

274+06.3
11.5 LT

RIM ELEV.

119.92

120.03

119.94

INV. IN

(129) 115.90
(251) 115.60

INV. OUT

(130) 116.12

(130) 115.82

REMARKS

PROP HYD

MILLSTONE RD DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DATA
NO.

143

144

145

146

TYPE

CB

GI

CB

LG

STATION

280+09.9
18.5 RT

280+07.6
11.4 LT

280+04.8
6.0 LT

279+98.9
8.0 LT

RIM ELEV.

117.10

117.06

117.20

117.16

INV. IN

(144) 114.70

(145) 114.55
(143) 113.03

INV. OUT

(146) 113.31

(145) 114.74

(146) 114.60

REMARKS

PROP FRAME & COVER

MILLSTONE RD DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DATA
NO.

131

132

134

TYPE

GI

CB

LG

STATION

276+19.2
11.5 LT

276+19.2
5.1 LT

276+24.2
2.9 LT

RIM ELEV.

117.63

117.94

117.99

INV. IN

(131) 114.85

(132) 113.50

INV. OUT

(132) 114.90

(134) 113.69

REMARKS

PROP FRAME & COVER

MILLSTONE RD DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DATA
NO.

138

139

140

141

TYPE

EX CB

CB

LB

LB

STATION

278+11.0
11.4 RT

277+90.0
11.5 RT

277+89.8
0.1 RT

278+00.5
0.2 RT

RIM ELEV.

115.58

115.75

116.28

116.33

INV. IN

(139) 111.60

(140) 112.30

INV. OUT

(142) 111.58

(140) 111.76

(141) 112.44

(142) 112.49

REMARKS

REMODEL

MILLSTONE RD DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DATA
NO.

142

TYPE

LB

STATION

278+11.2
0.2 RT

RIM ELEV.

116.00

INV. IN

(138) 111.44
(141) 112.44

INV. OUT REMARKS
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SCALE: 1" = 20'

0 50 100

MILLSTONE ROAD
(TOWN WAY - 50' WIDE)

R&R UP (BO);

PROP CONDUIT & HH

FOR RISER RELO

219

218

217 223
222

221

225

224
228

229 230

226

233

234235

6' - 12" HDPE
2' - 12" HDPE

4' - 10" DIP

2' - 12" HDPE
17' - 12" HDPE

10' - 12" HDPE

3' - 10" DIP

5' - 12" HDPE 5' - 12" HDPE

17' - 10" DIP

15' - 12" HDPE

5' - 12" HDPE

5' - 12" HDPE

REM

RET HYD

RET UP

MILLSTONE RD CONST BL

REM PIPE

316

317
318

319 320

321

322

220

PROP LEACHING GALLEYS (3)

R&R GUY (BO)

RET GUY

R&R GUY (BO)

R&R GUY (BO)
VZ/EVERSOURCE TO
REPLACE POLE (BO)

VZ/EVERSOURCE TO
REPLACE POLE (BO)

PRC +65.03
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SCALE: 1" = 20'
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MILLSTONE ROAD
(TOWN WAY - 50' WIDE)

RET UP

PROP HYD;
PROP 3' - 6" DIP

RET UP

PROP CONDUIT & HH RET UP

231 232

233

234

235

238

237

236

242

241

240

15' - 12" HDPE
27' - 10" DIP

5' - 12" HDPE

6' - 12" HDPE

7' - 12" HDPE

3' - 10" DIP

6' - 12" HDPE

RET UP

MILLSTONE RD CONST BL

MILLSTONE RD CONST BL

322
323 324

325
326

327

239

243

PROP LEACHING GALLEYS (4) PROP LEACHING GALLEYS (4)

R&D EXIST HYD;
PROP 6" COUPLING

RET GUY

RET GUY

RET GUY

RET GUY

3' - 10" DIP

3' - 10" DIP

MILLSTONE RD DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DATA
NO.

217

218

219

220

TYPE

CB

GI

CB

LG

STATION

317+45.7
11.5 RT

317+45.7
11.5 LT

317+45.7
5.0 LT

317+42.8
7.0 RT

RIM ELEV.

110.62

110.43

110.62

110.72

INV. IN

(218) 106.41

(219) 106.20
(217) 106.70

INV. OUT

(220) 106.72

(219) 106.48

(220) 106.31

REMARKS

PROP FRAME & COVER

MILLSTONE RD DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DATA
NO.

221

222

223

224

225

TYPE

CB

DMH

CB

GI

CB

STATION

318+94.1
11.5 RT

318+93.9
5.3 RT

319+14.0
11.5 RT

318+93.8
11.5 LT

318+94.0
5.8 LT

RIM ELEV.

109.45

109.49

109.48

109.39

109.46

INV. IN

(223) 105.30
(221) 105.42

(226) 105.25
(224) 105.40

INV. OUT

(222) 105.45

(230) 105.50

(222) 105.53

(225) 105.43

(230) 105.15

REMARKS

PROP FRAME & COVER

MILLSTONE RD DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DATA
NO.

226

228

229

230

TYPE

GI

LB

LB

LB

STATION

319+13.8
11.5 LT

318+62.3
5.5 LT

318+73.0
5.6 LT

318+83.7
5.7 LT

RIM ELEV.

109.29

109.55

109.52

109.50

INV. IN

(229) 104.80

(230) 104.90

(225) 105.10
(222) 105.35

INV. OUT

(225) 105.37

(228) 104.90

(229) 105.00

REMARKS

MILLSTONE RD DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DATA
NO.

231

232

233

TYPE

GI

GI

CB

STATION

322+01.6
11.5 LT

322+31.0
11.5 LT

322+01.7
5.6 LT

RIM ELEV.

108.98

108.66

109.30

INV. IN

(232) 106.52
(231) 106.75

INV. OUT

(233) 106.78

(233) 106.69

(234) 105.44

REMARKS

PROP FRAME & COVER

MILLSTONE RD DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DATA
NO.

236

237

238

239

TYPE

GI

CB

CB

LG

STATION

323+20.7
11.0 LT

323+20.8
5.5 LT

323+20.5
16.7 RT

323+19.7
6.0 RT

RIM ELEV.

109.88

110.09

110.25

110.35

INV. IN

(236) 107.53

(237) 106.00
(238) 106.10

INV. OUT

(237) 107.55

(239) 106.11

(239) 106.22

REMARKS

PROP FRAME & COVER

MILLSTONE RD DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DATA
NO.

234

235

TYPE

LB

LB

STATION

321+91.9
7.4 LT

321+70.4
7.3 LT

RIM ELEV.

109.30

109.55

INV. IN

(233) 105.35

(234) 105.10

INV. OUT

(235) 105.25

REMARKS
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